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The restaurant from Leeds offers 184 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of £10.
Nestled in the heart of Leeds, Veeno serves as a delightful retreat for wine enthusiasts and casual diners alike.
Guests are greeted by friendly staff eager to assist in navigating the impressive selection of Italian wines, with
special mentions for the exquisite cheese and charcuterie boards that create a perfect pairing. The ambience is

cozy, ideal for both leisurely lunches and elegant tastings. Patrons have praised the efficient service delivered by
knowledgeable hosts, ensuring a memorable experience every visit. Whether stopping by for a quick bite or a
prolonged indulgence, Veeno consistently brightens the dining experience.
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Veeno Menu

Desserts

PANNACOTTA

Non Alcoholic Drinks

TONIC

Pasta

PASTA ROSSINI

Salad

APPLE SALAD

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches
THE FINEST

Meat Dishes

INVOLTINI

Antipasti - Starters

BRUSCHETTE

Starters

MOZZARELLA AND ANCHOVIES

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO

Beer

BECKS BLUE

£5

£2

£7

£6

£10

£19

£4

Gli Antipasti

PANE E OLIO

Bruschetta

BRUSCHETTA TONNO

Go Antipasti

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA

Focacce/ Pizza

SALAME MILANO

Pizze Tradizionali
SPIANATA CALABRA

Pizza Party

COMO

Gourmet Pizza
PI1ZZA FIRENZE

Beers

PERONI DRAUGHT

ACQUA

PANNA

£3
£4
£5
£4
£4
£5

£5

Gefiilltes Pizzabrot Vom

Grill

TRADIZIONE

Schnitzel - Klein

SPECK

Aperitifs

ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

£12

£4

£8
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-PANNA
el

San Pellegrino Chianti
Spezialitaten Sortiment CHIANTI COLLI SENESI
CEDRATA £3 .

Late Night Menu
Beverages ITALIAN ROLLS £9
SAN PALLEGRINO SPARKLING o .
WATER Charcuterie
Wines SALAME TARTUFO £4
HOUSE RED BOTTLE £11 Champagne Rosé
Meats HOUSE ROSE
SALAME AL TARTUFO Extra Pizze
Red Wine OLIVE TAGGIASCHE £3
HOUSE RED Specialty Sandwiches &

, Wraps

White P

sicILY £8
HOUSE WHITE

: : Soft

Signature Cocktails

ACQUA PANNA STILL WATER £2
CLASSIC NEGRONI £7
Lombardia Easy Breezy

STRAWBERRY SPRITZ £8
FRANCIACORTA CUVEE PRESTIGE, CA'
DEL BOSCO )

Condiment
Bottled HONEY TRUFFLE £2
ITALIAN CRAFT CIDER £5 i )

Salsine Sfiziose
Rosé Wine OLIVE PATE £4
HOUSE ROSE BOTTLE £11

Boards
PARMIGIANO TASTING £7
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Pisco Sours

OUR CLASSIC

Negroni

CHOCONEGRONI £8
Wine Cocktails

ICED MULLED WINE £7

Our Cocktails

ITALIAN PROSECCO MOJITO £8

Spirituosen

LIMONCELLO 0.7L

Our White Wines

OUR FRUITIEST

Our Red Wines

OUR SMOOTHEST

Burger Extras

CHILLI JAM £2

Standard Toppings

SUN-DRIED TOMATOES £2

Our Rosé
ROSA DI MONTACUTO

New Selection

VEENOPOLITAN £8

Antipasto Boards

FORMAGGI BOARD

Wines Red&White

CONERO RISERVA

Traditional Spuntini

CROSTINI PERE E GORGONZOLA

WEISSWEINSCHORLE

CAMPARI SPRITZ

Handmade Pizza's

NDUJA

Baladin

ISAAC

Formaggi & Salumi /
Cheese And Meat

FINOCCHIONA

Componi Hamburger-
Ingridienti Aggiuntivi

SCAMORZA AFFUMICATA

Signature Bagels

THE ELEGANT

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD

ACQUA

PANNA

£10

£7
£7
£4

£5

£4

£4

£2
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Pizza - Regular @ 24Cm

DELIGHT £17
Antipasti

BRESAOLA £4
BRESAOLA CARPACCIO £7
Cocktails

MONTENEGRONI £8
MALFY TONIC £8
Soft Drinks

LEMONADE £2
COKE £2

Pizza Speciale - Picolla @
26Cm

SALUMI £9
COPPA £4
Cocktail

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO £7
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £8

Cured Meats

SALAME ALL'AGLIO £4
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA BOARD

Our Whites (Guest Wines)

GAVI LA FORNACE
CANDIANO

-PAH_HAl
% "
Entrees
CAPONATA £4
POMODORI SECCHI £4
SALUMI BOARD £10
Wine Flights
WHITE FLIGHT £10
RED FLIGHT £10
VINEYARD FLIGHT £9
Fizz

PROSECCO ROSALIA, GIUSTI
SPUMANTE BRUT ROSE, MORODER
PROSECCO SUPERIORE ASOLO, GIUSTI

Our Reds (Family Wines)

EXPERTS ONLY
THE RICHEST
THE ORGANIC RED

Our Reds (Guest Wines)

MONTEPULCIANO MARINA CVETIC
AION, ROSSO CONERO
VALPOLICELLA SUP CAMPORENZO

Ingredients Used

CHEESE £9
GORGONZOLA £4
TUNA £4
Beers & Cider

COLLESI AMBRATA £5

COLLESI ROSSA £6
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MENABREA - DRAUGHT

REKORDERLING STRAWBERRY LIME

CIDER

Wine Tasting Menus
CLASSICO WINE TASTING
SELEZIONE WINE TASTING
ROSSO WINE TASTING

BIANCO WINE TASTING

Salads

CAPRESE

MARE SALAD
PEAR SALAD
TOMATO

OUR BEST SELLER

Alcoholic Drinks
MORETTI

VERDICCHIO DEI CASTELLI DI JESI
GRECO DI TUFO

APEROL SPRITZ

ESPRESSO MARTINI

BRUSCHETTA
VEGETARIAN

PIZZA PALERMO
PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA
SPECK E TOMINO

PIZZA ROMANTICA

Cheeses

PECORINO IN GROTTA

£20
£27
£23
£23

£6
£6
£6
£4

£4

£7
£8

£4

£5
£6
£8
£7

£4

GORGONZOLA (SERVED WITH
WALNUTS)

CACIOCAVALLO AL PEPERONCINO
FORMAGGELLA AL TARTUFO
OUR AUTHENTIC ITALIAN DIPS

Dessert

LEMON SORBET
TIRAMISU

TARTUFO

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
TORTA MILLEFOGLIE
RICOTTA AND PEAR TART

Our Whites (Family
Wines)

THE MID-DRY

THE APERITIF WINE

OUR DRIEST

THE WINE OF LOVE

THE ORGANIC WHITE

OAKY WHITE

Uncategorized

OLIVES "TAGGIASCHE"

BRUSCHETTA
MOZZARELLA AND
ANCHOVIES

BRUSCHETTA SPICY NDUJA
BRUSCHETTA OLIVES PATE
BRUSCHETTA DIY
CACIOCAVALLO PEPERONCINO
FORMAGELLA TRUFFLE
BOARD PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA

£4
£5
£5
£6
£5
£5

£2

£4

£4
£4
£7
£4
£4
£10
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TANQUERAY GIN 0.7L £22 ROSE FIZZ BOTTLE £19

EllinIEORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & £5 FRANCIACORTA BOTTLE £29
GALVANINA ORGANIC BLOOD £3

HOUSE WHITE DRY BOTTLE £11 ORANGE

OUR FRUITIEST BOTTLE £14 GALVANINA ORGANIC CLEMENTINE £3

MID-DRY BOTTLE £14 GALVANINA ORGANIC LEMON £3

APERTIF WINE BOTTLE £18 FIGS JAM £1

OUR DRIEST BOTTLE £20

WINE OF LOVE BOTTLE £20

OAKY WHITE BOTTLE £24

OUR SMOOTHEST BOTTLE £14

OUR CLASSIC BOTTLE £14

THE ELEGANT BOTTLE £18

OUR BEST SELLER BOTTLE £20

EXPERTS ONLY BOTTLE £20

OUR RICHEST BOTTLE £25

OUR FINEST BOTTLE £38

ORGANIC WHITE BOTTLE £21

ORGANIC RED BOTTLE £21

TOBLINO PINOT GRIGIO ORGANIC  £18

BERGAGLIO GAVI LA FORNACE £19

FERRARA GRECO DI TUFO £22

INNOCENTI CHIANTI COLLI SENESI £20
MONTE DALL ORA VALPOLICELLA

SUP CAMPORENZO £29
MASCIARELLI MONTEPULCIANO .,
MARINA CVETIC

MORODER ROSSO CONERO £16
MORODER CONERO RISERVA £23
MORODER CANDIANO IGT £16
MORODER VERDICCHIO DOC £19
MORODER MARCHE ROSATO £18
PROSECCO ROSALIA EXTRADRY o

GIUSTI
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BALSAMIC GLAZE DIP

£1

Veeno

7 Duncan Street, Leeds,
LS16DQ, United Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 12:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 12:00 - 22:00
Thursday 12:00 - 22:00
Friday 12:00 - 01:00
Saturday 12:00 - 01:00
Sunday 12:00 - 22:00
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